24000
Series
4” Stainless Steel 5-25 GPM
6/14
6-142 800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com
General Information
A.Y. McDonald offers a full line of 4” submersibles ranging from 1/2 through 5 horsepower, with flow
rates ranging from 5 through 25 GPM. Our 24000 submersibles offer peak capacity performance in 5,

aymcdonald.com
Order by Model Number   Example: 24200V3
How to Order 4” Submersible Pumps
Locating the code number on the pump
6-144 800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com
24000 Series
All J series submersible pumps are designed to pump within the 5 GPM range. Sizes are
available from 1/2 to 1 1/2 HP. All models are standard with 1 1/4” NPT discharge.
Two Wire Single Phase
Model No. HP Stages Volt A B C Wt.
24050J2 1/2 12 230 14.1 9.5 23.6 26.0
24050J2A 1/2 12 115 14.1 9.5 23.6 26.0
24075J2 3/4 15 230 16.2 10.6 26.8 30.1
24100J2 1 20 230 19.8 11.7 31.5 34.8
24150J2 1 1/2 26 230 25.3 15.1 40.4 43.8
Three Wire Single Phase
Model No. HP Stages Volt A B C Wt.
24050J3 1/2 12 230 14.1 9.5 23.6 27.0
24050J3A 1/2 12 115 14.1 9.5 23.6 27.0
24075J3 3/4 15 230 16.2 10.6 26.8 30.1
24100J3 1 20 230 19.8 11.7 31.5 34.8
24150J3 1 1/2 26 230 25.3 13.6 38.9 40.8
Three Wire Three Phase
Model No. HP Stages Volt A B C Wt.
24150J3Z 1 1/2 26 230 25.3 11.7 37.0 36.8
J Series - 5 GPM
Models Available
Output - in Gallons Per Minute (Depth to Water)
PSI 25’ 50’ 75’ 100’ 125’ 150’ 175’ 200’ 225’ 250’ 275’ 300’ 325’
0 8.6 8.2 7.8 7.3 6.8 6.4 5.8 5.3 4.7 4.1 3.5 2.8 2.0
30 7.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.4 4.9 4.3 3.6 2.9 2.2 1.3
50 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.4 3.7 3.1 2.3 1.5
60 6.1 5.6 5.0 4.4 3.8 3.1 2.4 1.5
PSI 25’ 50’ 75’ 100’ 125’ 150’ 175’ 200’ 225’ 250’ 275’ 300’ 325’ 350’ 375’ 400’ 425’ 450’
0 8.5 8.2 7.9 7.6 7.3 7.0 6.6 6.3 5.9 5.6 5.2 4.7 4.3 3.8 3.3 2.7 2.1 1.3
30 7.7 7.4 7.0 6.7 6.4 6.0 5.6 5.3 4.8 4.4 3.9 3.4 2.9 2.2 1.5
50 7.1 6.8 6.4 6.1 5.7 5.3 4.9 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.3 1.6
60 6.8 6.5 6.1 5.7 5.3 4.9 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.4 1.7
1/2
HP
3/4
HP
6-14 5800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com
24000 Series
J Series - 5 GPM
PSI 25’ 50’ 75’ 100’ 125’ 150’ 175’ 200’ 225’ 250’ 275’ 300’ 325’ 350’ 375’ 400’ 425’ 450’ 475’ 500’ 525’ 550’ 575’ 600’
0 8.5 8.3 8.1 7.9 7.7 7.4 7.2 7.0 6.7 6.5 6.2 5.9 5.7 5.4 5.1 4.7 4.4 4.1 3.7 3.3 2.9 2.4 1.9 1.3
30 8.0 7.7 7.5 7.3 7.0 6.8 6.5 6.3 6.0 5.7 5.4 5.1 4.8 4.5 4.1 3.8 3.4 3.0 2.5 2.0 1.4
50 7.5 7.3 7.1 6.8 6.6 6.3 6.0 5.8 5.5 5.2 4.9 4.5 4.2 3.8 3.5 3.0 2.6 2.1 1.5
60 7.3 7.1 6.8 6.6 6.3 6.1 5.8 5.5 5.2 4.9 4.6 4.2 3.9 3.5 3.1 2.6 2.1 1.6
PSI 50’ 100’ 150’ 200’ 250’ 300’ 350’ 400’ 450’ 500’ 550’ 600’ 650’ 700’ 750’ 800’ 850’
0 8.5 8.2 7.9 7.5 7.1 6.8 6.4 6.0 5.5 5.1 4.6 4.0 3.4 2.7 1.9
30 8.1 7.7 7.4 7.0 6.6 6.2 5.8 5.4 4.9 4.4 3.8 3.1 2.4 1.5
50 7.7 7.4 7.0 6.7 6.3 5.8 5.4 4.9 4.4 3.8 3.2 2.5 1.6
60 7.6 7.2 6.9 6.5 6.1 5.6 5.2 4.7 4.1 3.5 2.9 2.1
1
HP
1½
HP
900
800
700
600
500
400
300
200
100
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
U.S. GALLONS PER MINUTE
TO
TA